N
e
v
e
r
 L
o
ok Back

MT1822W-2000	 18’0”	 981/4”	 22’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 17’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/C	 5-Bolt/4.5	 19”
MT2022W-2000	 20’0”	 981/4”	 24’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 19’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/C	 5-Bolt/4.5	 19”
MT2222W-2000	 22’0”	 981/4”	 26’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 21’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/C	 5-Bolt/4.5	 19”
MT2422W-2000	 24’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 23’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/C	 5-Bolt/4.5	 19”
MT1824W-2000	 18’0”	 981/4”	 22’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 17’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2024W-2000	 20’0”	 981/4”	 24’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 19’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2224W-2000	 22’0”	 981/4”	 26’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 21’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2424W-2000	 24’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 23’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2624W-2000	 26’0”	 981/4”	 30’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 25’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2824W-2000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’7”	 27’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 21”
MT3224W-2000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’7”	 31’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 21”
MotorTrac 2000 Gooseneck
						      Interior	 Interior		  Interior	 Interior	 Wheel			   Tire Size/	 Wheel
	 Body	 Body	 Overall	 Overall	 Overall	 Length	 Length	 Interior	 Height	 Height	 Box	 Platform	 # of	 Load	 Bolt	 Hitch
MODEL	 Length	 Width	 Length	 Width	 Height	 Deck	 Loft	 Width	 Deck	 Loft*	 Clearance	 Height	 Axles	 Range	 Pattern	 Height*
MTG2825W-2000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 19’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3225W-2000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 23’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3625W-2000	 36’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 27’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4025W-2000	 40’0”	 981/4”	 40’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 31’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4425W-2000	 44’0”	 981/4”	 44’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 35’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4825W-2000	 48’0”	 981/4”	 48’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 39’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG2839W-2000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 19’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3239W-2000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 23’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3639W-2000	 36’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 27’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4039W-2000	 40’0”	 981/4”	 40’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 31’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4439W-2000	 44’0”	 981/4”	 44’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 35’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4839W-2000	 48’0”	 981/4”	 48’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 39’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MotorTrac 4000
									         Wheel			   Tire Size/	 Wheel
	 Body	 Body	 Overall	 Overall	 Overall	 Interior	 Interior	 Interior	 Box	 Platform	 # of	 Load	 Bolt	 Hitch
MODEL	 Length	 Width	 Length	 Width	 Height	 Length	 Width	 Height	 Clearance	 Height	 Axles	 Range	 Pattern	 Height
MT2024W-4000	 20’0”	 981/4”	 24’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 19’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2424W-4000	 24’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 23’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2624W-4000	 26’0”	 981/4”	 30’0”	 102”	 8’5”	 25’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 17”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 19”
MT2824W-4000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’7”	 27’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 18”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 21”
MT3224W-4000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’7”	 31’9”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 81”	 18”	 2	 15”/D	 6-Bolt/5.5	 21”
MotorTrac 4000 Gooseneck
						      Interior	 Interior		  Interior	 Interior	 Wheel			   Tire Size/	 Wheel
	 Body	 Body	 Overall	 Overall	 Overall	 Length	 Length	 Interior	 Height	 Height	 Box	 Platform	 # of	 Load	 Bolt	 Hitch
MODEL	 Length	 Width	 Length	 Width	 Height	 Deck	 Loft	 Width	 Deck	 Loft*	 Clearance	 Height	 Axles	 Range	 Pattern	 Height*
MTG2825W-4000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 19’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3225W-4000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 23’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3625W-4000	 36’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 27’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4025W-4000	 40’0”	 981/4”	 40’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 31’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4425W-4000	 44’0”	 981/4”	 44’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 35’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4825W-4000	 48’0”	 981/4”	 48’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 39’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 2	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG2839W-4000	 28’0”	 981/4”	 28’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 19’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3239W-4000	 32’0”	 981/4”	 32’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 23’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG3639W-4000	 36’0”	 981/4”	 36’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 27’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4039W-4000	 40’0”	 981/4”	 40’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 31’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4439W-4000	 44’0”	 981/4”	 44’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 35’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
MTG4839W-4000	 48’0”	 981/4”	 48’0”	 102”	 8’8”	 39’10”	 7’11”	 7’11”	 6’6”	 32”	 80”	 20”	 3	 16”/D	 8-Bolt/6.5	 30”– 38”
SPECIFICATIONS
10
MotorTrac 1000